
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  

Units 
Commercial Addition 0 0 9,229,471.56 0
Commercial Alteration 37 0 89,363,577.20 16
Commercial BldgCombo 2 0 19,521,438.05 0
Commercial Change Order 54 0 3,122,112.00 0

Commercial New 6 40 158,890,238.85 0
Government Alteration 1 0 26,439,893.00 0
Government New 0 0 4,546,357.27 0
Residential Addition 9 2 18,197,346.09 40
Residential Alteration 73 1 18,217,380.00 6
Residential BldgCombo 2 0 2,823,801.96 9
Residential Change Order 18 8 452,192.83 39

Residential New 14 15 117,676,695.93 227

Total 216 66 468,480,504.74 337

Total Residential: 11,665,907.00
Total Government: 2,600,000.00
Total Commercial: 19,029,317.86
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YTD APPLICATIONS:

Retro Plumbing

Total

33,295,224.86

177,249.00

8,490,377.00

806,251.00
2,075,466.00
116,564.00

Retro Electrical

Estimated
Valuation

2,600,000.00
0.00

175,000.00

11,402,188.86

0.00
6,584,579.00
867,550.00

Retro Mechanical

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE


