## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 9/1/2025 TO 9/30/2025

				Year To Date Estimated	Year To Date
	Estimated				
Application Type	Valuation	Applications	Units	Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	0.00	0	0	9,229,471.56	0
Commercial Alteration	6,584,579.00	37	0	89,363,577.20	16
Commercial BldgCombo	867,550.00	2	0	19,521,438.05	0
Commercial Change Order	175,000.00	54	0	3,122,112.00	0
Commercial New	11,402,188.86	6	40	158,890,238.85	0
Government Alteration	2,600,000.00	1	0	26,439,893.00	0
Government New	0.00	0	0	4,546,357.27	0
Residential Addition	806,251.00	9	2	18,197,346.09	40
Residential Alteration	2,075,466.00	73	1	18,217,380.00	6
Residential BldgCombo	116,564.00	2	0	2,823,801.96	9
Residential Change Order	177,249.00	18	8	452,192.83	39
Residential New	8,490,377.00	14	15	117,676,695.93	227
Total	33,295,224.86	216	66	468,480,504.74	337
Total Residential:	11,665,907.00				
Total Government:	2,600,000.00				
Total Commercial:	19,029,317.86				
MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE					
Retro Electrical		66			
Retro Mechanical		248			
Retro Plumbing		162			
Mobile Home Permits		0			
Total		476	YTD	APPLICATIONS:	5415